Current PtHA Professional Horsemen Members

Amy Heath Halifax MA | southfieldshowhorses@gmail.com
Amy Rader Wimler |Portland CT rydersridge2022(@gmail.com
Angie Reichert Holt FL f15angier@aol.com

Brent Harnish South Bend IN jbharnish@prodigy.net

Brian Isbell-Garcia |Atlanta GA brian.isbell@me.com

Carmen Lay Smyrna TN carmenlay8701@gmail.com
Ceralena Gray Mount Pleasant TN cgray35173@yahoo.com

Colt Boyd Proctor AR redneck096(@aol.com

Dan Grunewald Jefferson WI dangruenwald@ymail.com

Daniel Holland Morris OK circlehranch@hotmail.com

Debby Letham Yukon OK lethampony(@aol.com

Don McGee Vian OK don.mcgee@1019logistics.com
Erica Owen Scottsdale AZ owenperformancehorses88@gmail.com
Jane Larsen Kalispell FL traildiva55@centurylink.net

Jean Simmons Phoenix AZ rockinpaints@hotmail.com

Jenny La Grange |Christmas FL jdpaints@bellsouth.net

Jeremy Price Mount Pleasant |[TN jeremypriceshowhorses@yahoo.com
John Letham Yukon OK | johnc466@gmail.com

Karen Clark Buffalo MN | karenshorse@charter.net

Kathy Findley Waterford WI whisperingwillowfarm(@yahoo.com
Kaylee Clagett Willard OH diamondkfarm20@gmail.com
Kelley Reames Paris AR kelleyreames@hotmail.com

Kevin Woodford Spencer 1A kevinwoodford33@gmail.com
Laura Fowler Apple Valley CA southbendranch@aol.com

Mark Timke Prole 1A markwtimke@gmail.com

Melissa Lalli Ludlow MA | melzibee@yahoo.com

Mike Adams Rochester IL slide30@yahoo.com

Nell Tekampe Salem WI nelltekampe@gmail.com

Roger Altman Eaton Rapids MI rogeraltman(@rocketmail.com
Sharon Wellman Conroe TX wellmannfarms(@yahoo.com
Steve Carter Urbana OH hic3@earthlink.net

Tabitha Holland Morris OK circlehranch@hotmail.com
Tamara Whitt Olympia WA | tammie whitt@hotmail.com

Terri Wirthlin Las Vegas NV paintmee@aol.com

Tina Langness New Richmond [WI tinadave@frontiernet.net

Tina Bell Molalla OR tinab@web-ster.com

Wendy Davidson |Monroe WA | shadowbrookfarms@msn.com
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